
	
	

	

Karolinska Institutet Cardiovascular Research 
(CVR) Doctoral Programme 2023HT Course List 

 
 

1.  Course 5560: Vascular Cell Biology 
Course organizers: Ljubic Matic and Joy Roy, MMK 
Course occasion and credits: Sept 25-Oct 6/week 39-40, 2023; 3.0 credits. 

 Contact email: ljubic.matic@ki.se  
 
2. Course 3120: Flow Cytometry: from Theory to Application 

Course organizer: Nailin Li, MedS 
 Course occasion and credits: Oct 9-13/week 41, 2023; 1.5 credits. 
 Contact email: nailin.li@ki.se  

(CVR-Aii joint course)  
 
3. Course 5690: Age, Aging and Cardiovascular Health 

Course organizer: Bruna Gigante, MedS 
 Course occasion and credits: Oct 9-13/week 41, 2023; 1.5 credits. 
 Contact email: bruna.gigante@ki.se  
 
4.  Course 5310: Diabetes and Cardiovascular Disease 

Course organizer: Linda Mellbin & Giulia Ferannini, MedS 
Course occasion and credits: Oct 16-20/week 42, 2023; 1.5 credits. 

 Contact email: linda.mellbin@ki.se and giulia.ferrannini@ki.se	 
 
5. Course 5678: Current Clinical Applications of Epigenetics in 

Cardiometabolic Diseases  
Course organizers: Julia Sanchez Ceinos & Aida Collado Sánchez, MedS 
Course occasion and credits: Nov 6-10/week 45, 2023; 1.5 credits. 
Contact email: aida.collado.sanchez@ki.se and julia.sanchez.ceinos@ki.se 

  
6. Course 5307: Clinical Trials in Heart Failure  

Course organizer: Gianluigi Savarese & Giulia Ferannini, MedS 
Course occasion and credits: Nov 16-21/week 46-47, 2023; 1.5 credits. 

 Contact email: gianluigi.savarese@ki.se and giulia.ferrannini@ki.se 
 


